VENUS ROCK PHASE B - VILLA IN PLOT 117 (...

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type
Area
Location

Bedroom

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Ground Floor
First Floor
Covered verandas [ Terraces

Other covered areas

Covered Parking

Villa
Venusrock
Seaside/countryside/golf

3

198.80 m?

150.00 m?
75.00 m?
75.00 m?

29.00 m?
20.00 m?

19.80 m?2



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
VILLA 1271.00 m? 3 195.10 m? - SoLD
VILLA 757.00 m? 3 198.80 m? - SoLD

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




