

# VENUS ROCK PHASE B - VILLA IN PLOT 117 (...

CYPRUS

---

## DETAILS

---

Type	Villa
Area	Venusrock
Location	Seaside/countryside/golf
Bedroom	3
Total covered area	198.80 m <sup>2</sup>
Internal covered area	150.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Ground Floor	75.00 m <sup>2</sup>
First Floor	75.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Covered verandas / Terraces	29.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Other covered areas	20.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Covered Parking	19.80 m <sup>2</sup>

## AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
V1 (NI88/O1)	VILLA	1271.00 m <sup>2</sup>	3	195.10 m <sup>2</sup>	-	SOLD
V2 (NI17/O122)	VILLA	757.00 m <sup>2</sup>	3	198.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	SOLD